



\$~O-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 110/2017 & I.A. 7663/2017**

SOUTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Plaintiff

Through: None

versus

**DELHI GURGAON SUPER CONNECTIVITY
LIMITED &ORS.**

..... Defendants

**Through: Mr. Ashish Dholakia with Mr. Rohan
Chawla, Adv. for D-1
Mr. Ajit Warriar, Mr. Aditya Nayyar
and Mr. Sharad Kharra, Advocates for
D-2 & 3**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

% 10.10.2018

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 11.01.2019.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 10, 2018/rr