



\$~A-27

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 110/2017**

SOUTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION..... Plaintiff

Through None

versus

DELHI GURGAON SUPER CONNECTIVITY LIMITED &ORS.

..... Defendant

**Through Mr.Ajit Warriar, Mr.Angad Kochhar
and Mr.Devansh Agarwal Adv.for D-2 & D-3**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAYANT NATH

ORDER

13.01.2021

%

This hearing is conducted through Video Conferencing.

List on 18.01.2021 i.e. the date already fixed.

JAYANT NATH, J

JANUARY 13, 2021

n