



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 110/2017**
SOUTH DELHI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION Plaintiff

Through: Mr. Rakesh Mittal, Adv. for Standing
Counsel for MCD with Mr. Ajay
Harshana, Adv.

versus

DELHI GURGAON SUPER CONNECTIVIT LIMITED &ORS.

..... Defendant

Through: Mr. Gautam Bajaj, Adv. for D-1.
Mr. Ajit Warriar, Mr. Angad Kochhar
& Ms. Arundhati Srivastava, Advs.
For D-2 & D-3.

CORAM:

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **20.03.2024**

JDS has already been filed. Hard copies are not filed.

Hard copies be filed in compliance of order dated 21.11.2023.

Put for completion of process for marking of exhibits on 02.08.2024.

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR(JUDICIAL)

MARCH 20, 2024/Ni